ASS	SIGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SKX6/75H Yr Regn: 2015 / DEC  Type: McCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / P WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: 5KX 6175H	Make: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6L C.C 1598
at Workshop m/s SNG 9H TEG	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
OF BLK3, PIONEOR RO WORTH \$101-18	Sp.Reading 97471 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured: CTI GBJ 4414L	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMCVSNA00049562100	C/No: MROS 3RBHIO4542642.
Claims No. SNM21D203271/C02	Gen. Cond: Good (Fair) / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
dake of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rtm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205 55R16
(Policy Condition)	R: 1.
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO MOKO or
al. or Market Value: 53K	Front Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
t. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 67/86/21 D.O.I. 6/86/21
m Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at SNS ANTICE
Ti Guil.	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
/ REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	-lo Col
te: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
ate / Time Action / Instruction  Promy (N) - (3K  6/2021@2.35pm Revise to Billy Tan via Me  12/21@2.13pm Resul finalised with Sharon	n final fig \$6206.94, 5 days. (Red \$2096.05, 25%)
(No Lump Sum)	
(No Lump Sum)	
(No Lump Sum)	Days Of Repair: 5
(No Lump Sum)  me, File Pass to?  : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
(No Lump Sum)  me, File Pass to?  112 Typist: Final Report	Days Of Repair: 5  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
(No Lump Sum)  me, File Pass to?  12 Typist : Final Report  me, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: 5  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:  Transportation:
(No Lump Sum)  ne, File Pass to?  Prell. Report  12 Typist: Final Report	Days Of Repair: 5  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Site Insp (\$
(No Lump Sum)  ne, File Pass to?  12 Typist  ne, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: 5  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:  Transportation:



### 孙亚弟汽车烧焊私人有限公司 SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4 lines) FAX: 62681429 | www.sngahtee.com sngahtee@singnet.com | UEN / GST REG. NO.: 200810440N

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

FAX NO: 62221033

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ATTENTION:

CONTACT: 62222366

EST/QUOTE NO. SQ006654

09/06/2021

ACCIDENT DATE : 07/06/2021

VEHICLE NO

: SKX6175H

CHASSIS/ENG.NO: MR053REH104542642

VEHICLE MODEL: TOYOTA ALTIS

**CLAIM NO** 

: SNM21D203271/C02

POLICY NO

**REMARK** 

6175CHINA TP AGST

*						GBJ4414L	
S/N.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	DISC %	)ISC/MARKUP	TOTAL AMT
	e)		** LIST PRICE **	Ų.			1 (M) 1 (1) (1)
1	1	PC	FRT BUMPER +ora/	511.20	25	383.40	383.40
2	inc &	PC	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER SUR RH	171.45	25	128.59	257.18
3	1	PC	FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 🗸	182.10	25	136.57	136.57
4	1	PC	FRT BUMPER SPONGE 🗡	191.60	25	143.70	143.70
5	1	PC	FRT GRILLE MU	571.25	25	428.44	428.44
6	1	PC	FRT GRILLE EMBLEM MU	121.35	25	91.01	91.01
7	2	PC	FRT HEADLAMP CA	2,999.80	25	2,249.85	4,499.70
3	2	PC	FRT HEADLAMP CHROME TRIM SUL	171.80	25	128.85	257.70
)	1	PC	FRT BRACE PANEL repair	182.25	25	136.69	136.69
						SUB-TOTAL:	6,334.39
			** NETT PRICE **				
1	10	PC	FRT BUMPER CLIPS M	4.00	10	3.60	36.00
2	6	PC	FRT GRILLE CLIP	4.00	10	3.60	21.60
3	10	PC	FRT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS 🗡	4.00	10	3.60	36.00
						SUB-TOTAL	93.60
			** SPECIAL NETT PRICE **				
I	1	PC	FRT NUMBER PLATE	35.00		35.00	35.00
						SUB-TOTAL	35.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

ON BEHALF OF SNG AH TEE PANEL & SERVICE PTE LTD

E & O.E

Disclaimer clause:

SA

The above estimate/quotation is meant for solely the intended party stated above and in any event, we are not liable to any other parties arising from the circumstances of this or any action taken in reliance on such estimates or quotations. Quotation is only valid for 14 days.



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

#### 孙亚弟汽车烧焊私人有限公司 SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4 lines) FAX: 62681429 | www.sngahtee.com sngahtee@singnet.com | UEN / GST REG. NO.: 200810440N

EST/OUOTE NO. SO006654

09/06/2021

ACCIDENT DATE :

07/06/2021

VEHICLE NO

DATE

: SKX6175H

CHASSIS/ENG.NO: MR053REH104542642

VEHICLE MODEL: TOYOTA ALTIS

CLAIM NO

: SNM21D203271/C02

POLICY NO

REMARK

6175CHINA TP AGST

GBJ4414L

0.00

700.00

S/N.

OTY UNIT

SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

CONTACT: 62222366

ATTENTION:

DESCRIPTION

DISC % DISC/MARKUP TOTAL AMT PRICE

#### \*\* WORK LABOUR \*\*

TO KNOCK FRT BONNET, FRT FENDER X2, WELD, REMOVE & FIX

FAX NO: 62221033

ON ABOVE PARTS

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS

TO CHECK WIRING

TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING

TO DIAGNOSE & RESET FAULT CODE

TOWING CHARGE

800.00 30.00 80.00 180.00 50.00

750 800.00 30.00 **×** 80.00 50.00

400 700.00

SUB-TOTAL

1.840.00

0.00

10/06/21 @1115
Rosy after repair

#### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PAGE: 2 of 2

SUB-TOTAL: S\$

8,302.99

ADD 7% GST. S\$

581.21

GRAND TOTAL: S\$

8.884.20

ON BEHALF OF SNG AH TEE PANEL & SERVICE PTE LTD

E & O.E

Disclaimer clause:

SAM

The above estimate/quotation is meant for solely the intended party stated above and in any event, we are not liable to any other parties arising from the circumstances of this or any action taken in reliance on such estimates or quotations. Quotation is only valid for 14 days.

### **©** SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission	07/06/2021 20:36 (SGT)
Date of Accident	07/06/2021 15:20 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Singapore
Additional Location Information	BANGKIT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number	SKX6175H
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	TERESA KWOK SWEE HAR
NRIC No	S0012202E
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-96300319
Alternative Phone No	

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	loyota	
Model	COROLLA ALTIS	
Variant		
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Private use	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party	
Vehicle Category	Private car	
Transmission	Auto	
CC	1600	

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company  Type of Coverage	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	5119483765
Cover Note Number	그릇이 그렇게 얼마가 되는 그를 모시 그 가셨다.

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver	TERESA KWOK SWEE HAR
NRIC No	S0012202E

e Of Birth	200
ccupation	23/04/1954
Date Of Driving Pass	Indoor
Driving experience	30/11/1978
Gender	42 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Mobile Number	Female
	(Phone) +65-96300319
Alt. Phone Number	+65-96300319
Email Address	Phaangsh@gmail.com
Address	BLK 248 BANGKIT ROAD #02-254
Address complement	-
Postcode	670248
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	140
144444444444444444	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
Weather Conditions	
	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	Na
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	N. 2017/94/34898 AMB (AMB 12014 - 201
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
VVas tile accident reported to the police:	Traffic Police
Police Station Name	
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-65474900
Police Station Address	10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
Was notice of interface i resessation gives:	
f yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
re accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident	EMAIL TO MOTORVIDEO@INCOME.COM.SG
deasons for not uploading a video of the accident	
Vas there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
ehicle Registration Number	GBJ4414L
/ehicle Manufacturer	- 1000 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 1
/ehicle Model	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
/ehicle Variant	· ·
/ehicle Colour	· ·

nicle Category	Commercial vehicle
ame of Driver	_
Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_ 100
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
그는 그 아이는 그림은 얼마를 만든 하면 얼마를 살려면 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 그는 그는 그를 모르는 것이 되었다.	

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 07 06 2001 2010184

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Armen SPRYON

NRIC/FIN NO. . SHOSTAYO

8			×	1	
SARPOREL			V	X	
g ğ	Ti	$\overline{}$	4	9 )	\ <del>-</del>
€ _		$\angle$	Z)	`_	٨
\$ 6 \$ 6		۵			
50		''			

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	Refer to B	lice Report				**************************************
	100					
- E						
	same tida					1
	10 Maria		1000	•		
					*	
	Section (Section)					
100						
	100					
A Walter Street	energy State of the State of th					
14.0						
				_		
10 Telephone (1986)	4.50			1	•	
As Sec. 1	The state of		-			1000
	10.00			*		
CLARATION		New Yorks		196		

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder signature Date & Time: 07 | 06 | 2001 203 popus

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: Almob SUFUON ANDES OF W :: ON NISYDIAN





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 013 Report No. T/20210607/7040

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

REPORT	F A TRAFFIC	Station Diary No.:		
Date/Time Report Made: 07/06/2021 19:45			Vide Report No.: J/20210607/0083	
Informa	nt's Partice	ılars		
Name of Informant: Add DANIEL ANG WENG THOH AP			Address: APT BLK 248 BANGKIT ROAL	D #02-254 SINGAPORE 670248
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7636482F		32F	Contact No.: Mobile: 90224212	
Nationali SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: danielangwt@hotmail.com	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 02/11/1976	Type of Informant: Son of vehicle(skx6175h) ow	ner Institution / School Name:
Race: Chinese Occupation: Real estate agent			Language: English	Institution / School 13
			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/06/2021 15:20	Type of Location Car Park
Location: BANGKIT RC	)AD.			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 20 Km/h
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: Two Way		Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		A PARTICLE DE CONTROL

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBJ4414L	Van	KIA		White		0
SKX6175H	Car	TOYOTA	altis	Silver		0
National Land				A	and the same of th	

Details of Vehicle Insurance
MANUAL MINISTER MINISTER AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF
Vehicle No. Insurance Company Insurance No Effective Expiry Date



2 of 3

Report No. T/20210607/7040

Police Station Of Origin; Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

netails of V	ehicle insurance		7.00	Expiry Date
Vahirla No	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Flierrine	20/12/2021
CVY6175H	NTUC Income Insurance Co-O	perative   5119483765	20/12/2020	100000000000000000000000000000000000000

Details of Perso				
Any Pedestrian Ir		Tues of Per	destrian Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	USE OF FE	JCJIIIO.	
Son of vehicle(sk	x6175h) owner			S7636482F
Name	DANIEL ANG WENG THOH		ID No.	370001-
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.	90224212
			Class of	Class: NIL
Hospital/Clinic NIL			Driving Licence & Expiry	Date of Expiry: NIL
_	AH	Date	NIL	J.
Date	NIL ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	f NIL	

I came home and parked the car at around 3:16pm in the parking lot on the left of vehicle GBJ4414L. After parking the car, I locked the car doors and proceeded up to my house. At about 3:35pm, I received a call from my father who was walking home from the market. He asked whether i was involved in an accident as he saw that the front driver side of our car was badly damaged. I went to the carpark to check on the car and saw that the part of the car in front of the driver seat was badly damaged. I then retrieved video footage from my in-car camera and discovered that the damage was caused by vehicle GBJ4414L as it was leaving its carpark lot.



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210607/7040

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / MARIAH BINTE ZAKARIA Contact No.: 65476433

**Authentication Stamp** NP168

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:

07/06/2021 19:45

Classification Of Case:

# kto One Motoring

### PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

hicle Owner Particulars wher ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wher ID: hicle Details	202E
hicle No.:	SKX6175H
hicle to be Exported:	No
ended Deregistration Date:	09 Jun 2021
hicle Make:	TOYOTA
hicle Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6L CVT
mary Colour:	Silver
anufacturing Year:	2015
gine No.:	1ZRY236828
assis No.:	MR053REH104542642
aximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$19,589.00
riginal Registration Date:	21 Dec 2015
rst Registration Date:	21 Dec 2015
ansfer Count:	O
ctual ARF Paid: Itended PARF Rebate Details	\$19,589.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2025
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$13,712.00
OE Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2025
OE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$56,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,366.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$39,078.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jun 2021

# **Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A Classic**

**Features** 

Overview Fin	ancial Accessories Si	milar Research	Photos Map
Price	\$53,777		
Depreciation ⑦	\$9,860 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	28-Dec-2015 (4yrs 6mths 17days COE left)
Mileage	70,000 km (12.8k /yr)	Manufactured ⑦	2015
Road Tax ⑦	\$742 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value 🕜	\$38,397 as of today (change)	OMV ⑦	\$17,804
COE ⑦	<b>\$56,989</b>	ARF (1)	\$17,804
Engine Cap	1,598 cc	Power	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Curb Weight ⑦	1,205 kg	No. of Owners ②	<b>2</b>
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Sized Sedan		